New BK Cases
Split/Reopened Cases

Total:
Closed BK Cases

New Adversaries
Transfers/Reopens
Closed Adversaries
Relief From Stays

New BK Case
Split/Transfer
Reopened
Closed BK
Relief from Stays

Statistics - March 2017

February

292
8

300
371
25
3

20
90

March

424
13

437
360
10
1

26
78

Divisional Breakdown

Asheville B. City

Charlotte Shelby States Total

63 13
0 0
2 1

43 6
6 2

57 79 424
0 0 1
2 3 12

51 88 360
6 14 78



